approximately 92 ft by 82ft
by 153ft by 28ft by 66ft
belongs to the Plaintiff.
b)	A permanent injunction
restraining the defendants
from trespassing /
constructing, the suit
Kibanja situate at Matugga-
Mabanda LC1 Wakiso
District.

c)	Special damages to the
fine of Ug. Shs
150,000,000/= (One
Hundred Fifty Million
Shillings only) being monies
for the demolition of the
plaintiff’s house and
construction materials.

d)	General damages

e)	Punitive damages for
demolishing the plaintiff’s
property without a court
order.

f)	Costs of the suit.

Hearing Court
Room 002